ART CAMPS

DAY CAMPS

ENVIRONMENTAL ED CAMPS

SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS

SPORTS CAMPS

Week of June 22

Art Camp with Ms. Debbie: Paint and Palette P-ARTy!
Art Camp with Ms. Debbie: Paint and Palette P-ARTy!
Ceramics

Ceramics

Cycle of Life Clay Art Camp

Wheel Throwing

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Explorers

Camp P-town Seekers

Camp P-town Teen

Advanced Ridge Runners

Ridge Runners Camp

Ridge Runners Camp

Drawing & Detective Mystery Mind Quest
Jurassic Island & STEAMwarts Academy®
Jurassic Island Camp

Magic & Game Strategy Mind Quest

Mind Quest Full Day Combo

Public Speaking and Debate: Around the World in 5 Days Theme

Reading Comprehension/Literary Analysis
STEAMwarts Academy®

Story Writing

Story Writing & Reading Comprehension Combo
Club V.I.P. Level 1 Youth Volleyball Camp
Club V.I.P. Level 2 Teen Volleyball Camp
Happy Badminton- Beginner Camp

Happy Badminton- Intermediate Camp
Scoops Bay Area- Lacrosse Camp
Skyhawks Flag Football Camp

Skyhawks Flag Football Camp

Skyhawks Track and Field Camp
Skyhawks Basketball Camp

Skyhawks Basketball Camp

CAD Creators: 3D Printing & Design

CAD Creators: 3D Printing & Flight Week: Drones, Rockets & Flying Fun!

Code your Quest: Scratch

Age Range Course Code Start Date End Date Start Time
6-10 13512 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
6-10 13513 6/22 6/26 1:00 PM
6-8 13983 6/22 7/9 11:00 AM
8-12 13984 6/22 7/9 12:30 PM
7-12 14067 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
12-15 13994 6/22 7/9 2:00 PM
3-5 14155 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
3-5 14154 6/22 6/26 9:15 AM
4-6 14153 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
9-11 14177 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
6-8 14161 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
11-14 14185 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
12-14 13938 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
10-12 13915 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-10 13923 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-13 14669 6/22 6/26 1:00 PM
5-12 14726 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
5-12 14721 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-13 14668 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-13 14670 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-12 14596 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-12 13539 6/22 6/26 12:30 PM
5-12 14722 6/22 6/26 1:00 PM
7-12 13538 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-12 13540 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
10-14 14210 6/22 6/25 9:00 AM
12-15 14216 6/22 6/25 12:30 PM
10-18 14233 6/22 6/26 1:00 PM
10-18 14243 6/22 6/26 3:00 PM
3-6 14337 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
10-14 14365 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
6-9 14364 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
7-12 14411 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
10-14 14349 6/29 7/3 1:00 PM
6-9 14346 6/29 7/3 9:00 AM
8-11 14683 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
8-11 14685 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM
6-11 14648 6/22 6/26 9:00 AM

End Time
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM


https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NjM2NDk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NjM2NTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcxNzU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcxODU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDA5NjQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcyMzY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2MTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2MDg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2MDY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY4MDU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2MzY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY5Njg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODY1NTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODYyNjU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODYzMTU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTE1ODA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5NTU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5MTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTEzODA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTE1ODY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTAzNDg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4Njk1OTk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5MjU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4Njk1ODE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4Njk3MjA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc2NzI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc2ODk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc3NDI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc3ODc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg1NDA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg3NTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg3NDQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkwNDI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg2NTM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg2MDA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTYzMjE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTYzMzM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA3NjI=

STEM CAMPS

TEEN CAMPS

PERFORMING ARTS CAMPS

Eco-Explorers

Eco-Explorers

Flight Week: Drones, Rockets & Flying Fun!
Magikid Robotics Summer Camp for Grades 2-3

Magikid Robotics Summer Camp for Grades 4-7

Magikid Robotics Summer Camp for Grades K-1

Next level Builder: Python

Puppet Pals: Bring Stories to Life

Scratch Art Studio

Super Science: Modern Engineering
YouTube Creator: Learn Production Basics
Camp P-town Teen

Leader in Training: Camp P-town

Leader in Training: Drama Camp

Leader in Training: Gingerbread Preschool
Leader in Training: Ridge Runners

Leader in Training: Wittle Ridge Runners
Summer Center Stage Performers
Summer Center Stage Performers
Summer Lil Sprouts

Summer Lil Sprouts

5-10
5-10
8-11
7-8
9-12
5-6
9-13
4-7
7-10
6-11
8-16
11-14
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
10-18
10-18

5-6

14605
14604
14684
14628
14635
14622
14652
14704
14694
14705
14732
14185
13585
14794
13589
13577
13581
14414
14415
14418
14419

6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22

6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
6/26
7/2
7/2
7/2
7/2
7/2
7/16
7/16
7/9
7/9

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM

3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM


https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA0MzQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA0MzA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTYzMjg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA1OTI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA2MTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA1NzE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA3NzY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc1MzQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTcyODQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc1NDA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTgwMTc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY5Njg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyOTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5NjcxMjY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzU0NDc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyMjY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyNTM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkxMzI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkxNDM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkxNTQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkxNTg=

